
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Central Bucks School District 200 Brittany Dr, 

Chalfont, PA 18914-2306 

Brian P. Garrahan BGARRAHAN@CBSD.ORG Owner

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Paula Richards paula@bxpa.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ron Ross Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

Balton Construction, Inc 25 East Main Street

PO Box 600

Richland, PA 17087

Steve Warnek  steve@baltonconstruction.com GC 484-336-4666

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc.                                                             P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Walter Kyle Brucker                                                     kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

S&S Electrical Services, Inc. 262 Valley Road, #4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett jtollett@sselectrical.com EC Cell 215-692-

9411

Twining Construction Co., Inc.  1801 Second Street Pike, 

Richboro, PA 18954

Bill Graber bill@twiningconstruction.com GC 215-598-1030

CraftSource, Inc. 61 East Butler Avenue

Chalfont, PA 18914

Bryan Leonardo bleonardo@craftsourceinc.com GC 215-997-6380

Integrity Mechanical, Inc., P.O. Box 870

Plumsteadville, PA 18949
Lee Ann Lewis LeeAnn@integmech.com

nziegler@integmech.com

BHalpin@integmech.com

MC and PC 215-766-0062

Myco Mechanical 1 North Washington Street

Telford Pa 18969

Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com MC and PC 215-382-0267

Mill Creek Elementary School Addition and Renovation 

Central Bucks School District

Job No.2676.00 

Contact Person: Mark Marella

 Pre-Bid:    

Thursday, January 16, 2025, 3:45 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, February 4 , 2025, 2:00 PM
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Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. 1602 Conchester Highway

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com MC 610-361-9204

Electri-Tech 1334 Mays Landing Road 

Folsom, NJ 08037

Shannon Howell showell@electritechinc.net

rbauma@electritechinc.net

EC 609-476-0822

Tri-County Mechanical, Inc. 430 Springfield St Bldg, 

Coopersburg, PA 18036 

Deneen Kiefer dkiefer@tcntymech.com MC 610-965-6777

Tester Construction Group 1 Bala Plz, 

Lower Merion, PA 19004-

1409

Katelyn Murphy katelyn@testerconstruction.com

jmullin@testerconstruction.com

vfarace@testerconstruction.com

GC 215-450-1711

CMG of Easton 1280 Cedarville Rd, 

Easton, PA 18042 ·

Cheryl Dreas cdreas@cmgofeaston.com GC 610-258-0677

Gordon H Baver, Inc. 187 West 8th Street

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Gary D. Speer GSpeer@baverinc.com GC 215-679-7988

AJM Electric, Inc. 2333 Concord Road

Chester, Pa 19013

Casey Welch casey@ajmelectric.net EC 610-494-5735

Hirschberg Mechanical 2955 Terwood Rd, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com PC 215-798-5571

TE Construction Services, LLC 1520 Campus Drive, Suite 

B

Warminster, PA 18974

Edward J Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com GC 215-441-8223

Vision Mechanical 135 Juniata Street 

West Reading, Pa 19611

Tiffany Lehr    tlehr@visionmechanical.com MC/PC 610-376-6700

Guy M Cooper, Inc 300 Davisville Rd

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell June.powell@gmcooper.com PC 215-659-0676
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Tuesday, February 4 , 2025, 2:00 PM

JBM Mechanical, Inc 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, Pa. 18064

Wendy J. Meyers info@jbmmechanical.com MC/PC 610-837-7428

Uhrig Construction Inc. 1700 North Fifth Street

Reading, PA  19601
Kurt D. Fritz kfritz@uhrig.com GC 610-396-5461

Tricon Construction Management 

Inc. 

13 King Ct. Suite 3

New Castle, DE 19720

Edward Jackowski ejackowski@tricontristate.com GC 302-838-6500

Clipper Pipe & Service Inc 11 Industrial Highway, 

Eddystone, PA 19022 

Kim Base 

Rick Winters

kbase@clipperpipe.com  

rwinters@clipperpipe.com

MC/PC 610-872-9067
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